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Over 1 Million Data Analyses Available
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OSHA Occupational
NIOSH Occupational

BP Occupational

EPA Sampling Community

EPA Monitoring Community

EPA TAGA Community

BP Community Sampling - A Community

BP Community Monitoring - B Community

BP Perimeter Sampling - C Branch Area Perimeter
BP Perimeter Monitoring - D Branch Area Perimeter
OSAT Water & Sediment

Source: TREX 240110.0027-.0028

5/27/10-9/6/10
6/4/10-8/10/10
4/27/10-1/30/12
4/28/10-9/18/10
4/28/10-9/6/10
5/5/10-8/20-10
4/29/10-12/21/10
4/29/10-10/3/10
5/18/10-12/19/10
4/28/10-11/7/10
5/10/10-10/23/10

4,539

2,577

164,083

78,771

58,112

91,897

158,554

473,757

105,550

277,659

17,000

Total = 1,432,499 Analyses
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