D35270.1

Over 1 Million Data Analyses Available

Database	Туре	Dates	Analyses
OSHA	Occupational	5/27/10-9/6/10	4,539
NIOSH	Occupational	6/4/10-8/10/10	2,577
ВР	Occupational	4/27/10-1/30/12	164,083
EPA Sampling	Community	4/28/10-9/18/10	78,771
EPA Monitoring	Community	4/28/10-9/6/10	58,112
EPA TAGA	Community	5/5/10-8/20-10	91,897
BP Community Sampling - A	Community	4/29/10-12/21/10	158,554
BP Community Monitoring - B	Community	4/29/10-10/3/10	473,757
BP Perimeter Sampling - C	Branch Area Perimeter	5/18/10-12/19/10	105,550
BP Perimeter Monitoring - D	Branch Area Perimeter	4/28/10-11/7/10	277,659
OSAT	Water & Sediment	5/10/10-10/23/10	17,000

Total = 1,432,499 Analyses

Source: TREX 240110.0027-.0028 D35270